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Ceiling light Koline K2 1200 white 230V 40W 5200Im CRI80 110° IP20

3000K, 4000K, 6500K 3CCT

Product code 18120

An evenly distributed light light, which can be installed both on the ceiling and suspended from the ceiling.
An ideal luminaire for above desks!

This luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, protection class IP20.

LED lights provide clear and sharp light, which is ideal for lighting shops and other commercial spaces.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED

house product range!

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 6500K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

No. of switches
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

5200lumens
130Im/W

5 years
230V

0.90

40W

40W

110°

80

IP20
50000h
1200.0mm
50.0mm
72.8mm
15509
1pc

9pcs
white
30000times
indoor use
-20 ~45°C
CE
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