



Ceiling light Koline K2 1200 white 230V 40W 5200lm CRI80 110° IP20 3000K, 4000K, 6500K 3CCT

Product code 18120

An evenly distributed light light, which can be installed both on the ceiling and suspended from the ceiling. An ideal luminaire for above desks!

This luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, protection class IP20.

LED lights provide clear and sharp light, which is ideal for lighting shops and other commercial spaces.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from <u>the LED</u> <u>house product range</u>!

Correlated colour temperature	e 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Luminous flux	5200lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	130lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	40W
Maximum output	40W
Lens angle	110°
Cri	80
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Length	1200.0mm
Width	50.0mm
Height	72.8mm
Weight	1550g
In package	1pc
In box	9pcs
Casing colour	white
No. of switches	30000times
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	D A G

© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303 Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

